Legal Notice

Copyright

Copyright 2024. Encored Technologies. All rights reserved.

Encored Technologies grants users the right to view, print, copy, and distribute information published on this website and other connected public sites managed by Encored Technologies web servers (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Site"), subject to the following conditions:

- The information is used internally for informational purposes only, not for commercial purposes, whether by the user or by a third party who receives the information from the user.
- No fee is charged when providing the information to a third party.
- This legal notice, along with any copyright or other proprietary notices displayed on this page, must be included in all distributed materials.

Disclaimer

All products, processes, or technologies provided through the "Site" may be subject to the intellectual property rights of Encored Technologies or the applicable license holder, and no licenses are granted through this Site. All software programs, updates, and new versions of Encored Technologies provided through the "Site" are subject to additional terms and conditions as specified on the relevant parts of the "Site." If no additional conditions are specified, all software programs and software codes are subject to these terms.

All information provided through the "Site" is for informational purposes only and may be modified or deleted by Encored Technologies at any time without prior notice. This information may include Encored Technologies or its subsidiaries' product and service plans, software programs, software codes, documentation, future plans, "white papers," or other technical and marketing materials.

Encored Technologies does not assume any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information. The information is provided "as is," and no warranties of any kind are provided, whether express or implied, including but not limited to implied warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, or non-infringement.

Encored Technologies also does not assume any responsibility for the "Site" or the information provided. Since some jurisdictions do not allow the exclusion of implied warranties, the above exclusions may not apply to certain users. Encored Technologies is not liable for any direct, indirect, special, or consequential damages related to the use of the "Site" and the information, or any other linked websites, including but not limited to loss of profits, business interruption, or loss of programs or data on the user's information processing system. This clause applies without exception even if Encored Technologies has been expressly advised of the possibility of such damages.

Trademarks

The Encored Technologies logo, brand, and product names mentioned herein are

trademarks or registered trademarks of Encored Technologies. All other brand and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.

Encored Technologies Trademark: iDERMS

User Feedback

Unless explicitly stated otherwise by Encored Technologies, all descriptions, feedback, information, or materials submitted to Encored Technologies through or in connection with the "Site" are considered non-confidential and the property of Encored Technologies. By submitting such descriptions, feedback, information, or materials to Encored Technologies, users agree to grant Encored Technologies a worldwide, royalty-free, perpetual license to use and exploit such descriptions, feedback, information, or materials without restriction.

Links to Third-Party Sites

The "Site" may contain hyperlinks to websites managed by third parties other than Encored Technologies. Encored Technologies is not responsible for the content or use of such websites and provides no warranties regarding them.

Governing Law and Jurisdiction

Users agree to comply with the laws of the Republic of Korea in all legal actions or matters related to access or use of the information or the "Site." Users also agree to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Seoul Central District Court for any legal actions or claims related to access, downloading, use, or export of the information or transactions conducted as a result thereof, and this agreement cannot be revoked in the future.

For any questions regarding the above legal matters or other inquiries, please contact Encored Technologies at cs@encoredtech.com. (Phone: +82-2-3443-5800)